
 

09 January – Wed School Opens √ 

29 January – Tues Parents Information Evening  

14 February – Wed Valentine’s Day  

02 March - Saturday Family Fun-day  

12 & 13 March –Tues/Wed Parent Teacher Chat  

14 March - Thurs Break up Party  

15 March – Friday Term  1 Ends – school closes  

02 April – Tues  Term 2. School Opens  

13 April – Sat Open Day 1.  

17 April – Wed Easter Parade/Egg Hunt  

19 April - Friday Good Friday- Holidays  

22 April- Mon Family Day/Easter Monday- Holiday  

27 April - Saturday Freedom Day   

01 May – Wed Worker’s Day – Public Holiday  

5 May - Sunday Ramadaan Commences – Fasting Starts  

12 May - Sunday Mother’s Day  

04 June – Friday   * Eid-ul-Fitr. SCHOOL CLOSED date subject to change   

08 June - Saturday Sports Day  

12 June - wed Parents Day Tea  

13 June - Thurs Class Party and Reports  

14 June - Fri Term 2. ENDS – School Closes - Holidays  

16 June - Sunday Father’s Day  

17 June - Monday Youth Day – Public Holiday  

9 July – Tues Term 3. School Opens  

27 July - Saturday INTERSCHOOL SPORTS  

09 August - Thurs Womens Day – Public Holiday  

15 August - Wed Eid-al-Adha – School Open  

30 August - Friday Art Auction and Braai Evening  

6 September - Fri Spring Day & Grandparents Day Presentation  

07 September – Saturday  Open Day 2  

17 & 18 Sept –Tues & Wed Parent Teacher Chat  

19 Sept – Thurs  Break up party – Dress up Heritage Day  

20 September - Fri Term 3. Ends – School Closes - Holidays  

24 September - Mon Heritage Day – Public Holiday  

01 October - Tues Term 4. School Opens  

19 October - Saturday Open Day 3  

27 October - Sunday Diwali  

28 October- Monday   * Diwali – School Closed  

31 October - Thurs Halloween Dress up  

16 November - Saturday Concert- Grad  

03 December - Tues Christmas Party & Reports  

04 December – Wed Term 4. Ends. School Closes - Holidays  

*** Please note you will be notified timeously of any changes  


